Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 14

AMENDMENTS OF PART 5 OF POLICE ACT 1997

- 12 In section 124—
 - (a) in subsections (1), (2), (3), (4) and (6) for "113 or 115" substitute "113A or 113B";
 - (b) in subsection (5) for "115(8)" substitute "113B(5)";
 - (c) in subsection (6)(e) for "113" substitute "113A".